Fond du Lac County

Reference Name
Ashford

Brandon

Byron
Campbellsport
Dundee

Eden

Eldorado
Fairwater

Fond Du Lac

Reference Location
Intersection of STH 67 & Drumlin Dr.

Intersection of Jefferson St. & N. Center St.

Intersection of STH 175 & W. Byron Rd.
Intersection of STH 67 & Poplar St.
Southern Intersection of STH67 & CTY F

Western Int. of HWY 45 & CTY B (S.Fond duLac Ave.)

Intersection of CTY C and Town Hall Rd.
Intersection of Cass St. & Church St.

Intersection of Main & Division St.

Fond du Lac Airport (FLD)

Intersection of two runways or as alternative the end of West Grove St./Terminal Bldg

Ladoga
Lamartine
Marytown

Mt. Calvery

New Fane

North Fond Du Lac
Oakfield

Peebles

Ripon

Rosendale

St. Cloud
Taycheedah

Van Dyne
Waucousta
Waupun (FDL Co)

Intersection of STH 26 & CTY TC
Intersection of CTY Y & Lincoln Rd.
Intersection of STH 149 & Roehrig Rd.
Intersection of Dix Rd. & CTY CCC
Intersection of CTY S & Mill Rd.
Intersection of STH 175 & Harrison St.
Intersection of 1% St. & W. White St.
Intersection of STH 149 & N. Pebbles Ln.
Intersection of STH 23 & Mill St.
Intersection of STH 23 & STH 26
Intersection of CTY G & E Railroad Ave.
Intersection of HWY 151 & Calumet St.
Intersection of STH 175 & Main St.
Southern Intersection of HWY 45 & CTY F
Intersection of STH 49 & Drummound St.

Source: 2008_reference_cities.doc — 13 February 2008 © 2008 SulCom

Lat. (N)
43.5870

43.7374
43.6497
43.5994
43.6492
43.6924
43.8260
43.7411
43.7783
43.7714

43.7203
43.7334
43.9127
43.8265
43.5553
43.8090
43.6846
43.8166
43.8458
43.8083
43.8226
43.8092
43.8870
43.6521
43.6333

Long. (W
88.3658
88.7838
88.4512
88.2813
88.1784
88.3628
88.6216
88.8688
88.4468
88.4866

88.6755
88.5704
88.2026
88.2468
88.1855
88.4833
88.5469
88.3765
88.8416
88.6758
88.1673
88.3949
88.5030
88.2603
88.7335
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